Position

Paralegal
Paralegal

Administrative Office Assistant
Il Conf

Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Legal Secretary Il

Other Positions Held City

Modesto
Modesto
Modesto

Modesto
Modesto
Modesto

Department

City Attorney's Office
City Attorney's Office
City Attorney's Office

City Attorney's Office
City Attorney's Office
City Attorney's Office

Total Wages

$74,384
$62,731
$52,515

$30,123
$22,577
$2,975

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,250
$14,075
$26,158

$4,434
$3,390
$1,063



